Kitchen Organization

Kitchen Organization
Corner Solutions

HAFELE

Century Signature Lazy Susans

> Material: Maple/Baltic Birch

Version ‘ Diameter
Full round 711 (28"
Pie-Cut 711 (28"
Full round 813 (32")
Pie-Cut 813 (32")
Note

Item No.

595.52.178
595.52.180
595.52.183
595.52.185

Hardware is not supplied. Please order separately below.

> Premium shelf with steam bent Maple rim and Baltic Birch

bottom

> Bottom mount pole hardware allows for uninterrupted top shelf
> Dependent or independent tray rotation hardware option

> Made in USA
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> Diameter: 483 mm (19")
> Material: Maple/Baltic Birch

Note

Item No.
595.52.172

Hardware is not supplied. Please order separately below.
— Two Shelf Sets Hardware PP P v
— Three Shelf Set Hardware

> Material: Maple/Baltic Birch

Rotation ‘ Version

Dependent Full round

(Signature) ‘ Pie-Cut

Independent ‘ Full round

(Signature Pro) ' Pie-Cut
Note

Pie-Cut version has a detent.

Item No.

595.52.163
595.52.167
595.52.170
595.52.171

> Material: Maple/Baltic Birch

Rotation
Dependent (Signature)

Item No.
595.52.165

www.hafele.com/us

Dimensional data not binding. Dimensions in mm, inches are approximate. We reserve the right to alter specifications without notice.



