3



Century Signature Lazy Susans



- > Premium shelf with steam bent Maple rim and Baltic Birch bottom
- > Bottom mount pole hardware allows for uninterrupted top shelf
- > Dependent or independent tray rotation hardware option
- > Made in USA

→ Two Shelf Sets



> Material: Maple/Baltic Birch

Version	Diameter	Item No.
Full round	711 (28")	595.52.178
Pie-Cut	711 (28")	595.52.180
Full round	813 (32")	595.52.183
Pie-Cut	813 (32")	595.52.185

Note

Hardware is not supplied. Please order separately below.

o Two Shelf Sets Hardware

> Material: Maple/Baltic Birch

Rotation	Version	Item No.
Dependent (Signature)	Full round	595.52.163
	Pie-Cut	595.52.167
Independent (Signature Pro)	Full round	595.52.170
	Pie-Cut	595.52.171

Note

Pie-Cut version has a detent.

ightarrow Three Shelf Full Round Set



> Diameter: 483 mm (19") > Material: Maple/Baltic Birch

Item No. 595.52.172

Note

Hardware is not supplied. Please order separately below.

\rightarrow Three Shelf Set Hardware

> Material: Maple/Baltic Birch

Rotation	Item No.
Dependent (Signature)	595.52.165

Dimensional data not binding. Dimensions in mm, inches are approximate. We reserve the right to alter specifications without notice.